O 09/23/2020 7:53 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176383	State -		pg 1 of 4
	Florida	Department of		56	
	lectr	ne Filit - Cove st	neet	\prec	
Tiea	below) on the top at	nd bottom of all pages	of the document.		
	(((H20000331244 3)))			
Į I K					
		H200003312443ABCT			
Note: DO !	NOT hit the REFRESH/R	ELOAD button on you nerate another cover sl	r browser from thi neet.	s page. Doing so	0
. ■ - - - - - - - - - -					
To:	Division of Corpor	ations			
	Fax Number : (
From:		ORPORATE CREATIONS	INTERNATIONAL 1	NC a	
	Account Number : 1	10432003053		Euro	
	Phone : (Fax Number : (Ϊ.
				1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	,
**Enter	the email address fo nnual report mailings	r this business ent . Enter only one em	tity to be used ail address ple	for future	jĩ.
			-		
E N	mail Address:		,	 ##	
		inited Linbitity C			
		Limited Liability Co firamar Tech LLC			
53				ï	
	Certificate of Statu	<u>s</u>			
2020 S	Certified Copy		0		
50	Page Count Estimated Charge		\$130.00		
	Estimated Charge			1	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help (CC 2 dDS

2020 7:53 AM	15612148442		→ 1850	→ 18506176383				pg
	,	2	v	\$	÷ .			f.
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED		COMPAN N FLORII		UTHOR	ZATION T	D TRANS	ACT BUSIN
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT	יותראי איז האיז איזיד				RMITTED	N) RF(357FR	4 FOREIGN	LIMITED 114
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU			ii. i Oaxo		LANU 111,29 1	010,001,20		
Miramar Tech LLC	United Liability Compan							
(Name of Foreign 1	Limited Liability Compan	y; must include "1	imited Liabi	hty Compan	y," "IL.C"	or "LLC.")		
(if name unavailable, enter alternate ru	ame adopted for the purpose	of transacting busines	ss in Florida, 1	he alternate n.	une niust inclu	de "Linsted Liabil	ity Company," '	"LLC," or "U.C.
Delaware				7				
Jurischenen under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability o	ompany is organized	5			(FEI number,	(fapplicable)	
4.								
···	(Date first transacted bu (See sections 605.0904	siness in Florida, if p & 605.0905, F.S. to	arior to registra determine pera	tion) (ky hability)		•		
175 SW 7th Street, Sui	te 2112			175 SV	V 7th Stree	et, Suite 2112	!	
5. (Street Address of Principal Office)			+	5. <u></u> M	ailing Address)		<u></u>
				Minmi	FL 33130	h		
Miami, FL 33130								
						, Lu		
·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
						* a		•
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registere	ed agent: (P.O.	. Box <u>NO</u>	<u>T</u> acceptal	ole)		••• •••3	
							ئى يا	
Name:	Dade Registered	f Agent Inc.					·· ·· ··	,
ENGING.								-
Office Address:	175 SW 7th Stree	et, Suite 2112	2			 74	572 137	
		Miami			. Florida _	33130		
		(City)				(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Θ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Ashley Goldsmith, Attorney-in-Fact (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	i.	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Miramar Tech Holdings LLC	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized	Miami, FL 33130	Authorized		
Person		Person		
DOther		Other		□Other
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
⊡Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	00ther	<u></u>	🗇 Other
□Manager	Næne:	Manager	Name:	<u></u>
□Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address: _	
□Authorized		Authorized	. <u> </u>	
Person		Person	_	
Other	Other	Other		[]Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.



Signature of an authorized person

Ashley Goldsmith, Attorney-in-Fact

Typed or printed name of signee

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIRAMAR TECH LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MIRAMAR TECH LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Juditry W. Ballack, Educationy of Elater

Authentication: 203679398 Date: 09-17-20

3685872 8300

SR# 20207334482 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml